
Weddings
Showers
Birthdays

Anniversaries
Corporate Events

Don’t see what you had in mind? Our experienced
catering coordinator and Chefs are excited to

create a custom menu for your special occasion!

Not sure what to pick? You can always schedule a
tasting. 

For all your catering inquiries please email
Beth@wcrbinc.com

or 
Call 661-263-9653 Extension 2

27746 N. McBean Pkwy
Valencia, CA 91354

661-263-9653

At Wolf Creek catering we’re driven by a deep love
for food and the joy it brings people together.
With years of experience and a passion for every
detail, we create meals that feel personal, genuine
and memorable. For us it’s not just about great
food, it’s about building lasting relationships, one
event at a time.

BACKGROUND

WHO WE ARE

C A T E R I N G
M E N U

BREAKFAST

SAVORY
BREAKFAST BURRITOS
FRITTATA 
BACON, SAUSAGE
 & CA SAUSAGE
CAJUN POTATOES & PEPPERS
CARBONARA DEVILED EGGS

SWEET
FRENCH TOAST 
PANCAKE BITES
COFFEE CAKE
CHIA PUDDING PARFAIT

DESSERTS
LEMON BARS $48              $75

1/4 SHEET     1/2 SHEET

$48              $75

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE BROWNIES

RASPBERRY STREUSEL BARS

CARROT CAKE SQUARES

CHEESECAKE SQUARES
CHOCOLATE PECAN SQUARES

$50              $80

$48              $75

$55              $82

$55              $82

MEGHAN’S FAMOUS CHOCOLATE CAKE

CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING

BANANA CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING

WHOLE CHEESECAKE (ASSORTED FLAVORS AVAILABLE)

SIX LAYER COFFEE TOFFEE TORTE
HEAVEN & HELL CAKE

ASSORTED PIES

ASSORTED DESSERT TRAY (PER PERSON)

ASSORTED GOURMET COOKIES (PER DOZEN)

GOURMET COFFEE SERVICE (PER PERSON)

          $75
      

          $70

          $70

          $69

          $80

          $80

BOXED LUNCH

WRAPS
CAESAR, CILANTRO CAESAR, ASIAN OR SOUTHWEST

SANDWICHES
CAPRESE, TURKEY, CHICKEN SALAD OR EGG SALAD

10 ORDERS MINIMUM REQUIRED

INCLUDES: HOUSEMADE CAJUN KETTLE CHIPS
2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES, BROWNIE OR FRUIT CUPS

$17.50 PP

BRUNCH PACKAGE $17.95
PICK FOUR FROM THE ITEMS BELOW

ADDITIONAL ADD ONS $5.25 PP 

CHOCOLATE CAKE SQUARES $50              $80

          $48
          $5.75
          $11.50

          $4.50



APPETIZERS SALADS

ENTREES

Tins of Salad Serve 8-10; Bowls Serve 15-18

CAESAR SALAD
BABY GREENS & GORGONZOLA
BABY GREENS & PINE NUTS
CILANTRO CAESAR
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD

STREET CORN PASTA SALAD

ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

ITALIAN CHICKEN SALAD

$44              $58
TIN               BOWL

$44              $58
$44              $58
$44              $58

$49              $63

$49              $63

$49              $63

$51               $66

TRI TIP
SANTA MARIA OR ALE MARINATED

CITRUS CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
COUNTRY FRENCH CHICKEN
MARGARITA CHICKEN

SALMON PICATTA

CHICKEN DIJON

CHICKEN PICATTA

$10.50
$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$13.50

GRILLED SALMON
CHOICE: TOMATO BASIL, BLACKENED, CITRUS OR
LEMON BUTTER

$13.50

SHORT RIBS

$12.50

$16.50

**Items are best prepared on site and may require additional staff

PASTAS
*Prepared with Penne and serves 12-15

PASTA A LA CHECCA
PASTA FRESCA
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS
PASTA CARBONARA
SANTA FE

BLACKENED CHICKEN

SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO

SPICY THAI

$58              
TIN              

$65           
$69           
$69             

$69             

$69

$69             

$69            

PACKAGES
PASTA & SALAD
CHOICE: ANY PASTA WITH ROLLS & TAPENADE

$17.50

CHICKEN + SALAD + SIDE
CHOICE OF ANY CHICKEN ENTREE
UPGRADE TRI TIP $22.95 OR SHORT RIB $25 

$18.95

SANDWICH & SALAD
SALAD + ½ SANDWICH
*ADDITIONAL PIECE $3.00

$13.95

SALAD SELECTIONS
GREEN & GORG | CAESAR | SOUTHWEST CHICKEN |
FRESH FRUIT | GREENS & PINE NUTS | ASIAN CHICKEN | 

SANDWICH SELECTIONS
ROASTED TRI TIP | ROASTED TURKEY | GRILLED VEG |
CHICKEN | SALAD | CAPRESE | EGG SALAD

TACO BAR
CHICKEN | TRI TIP | BARBACOA | OR MIXED

JACK CHEESE | SOUR CREAM | SALSA VERDE | SALSA
FRESCA | PICO DE GALLO | LETTUCE | CILANTRO | SPICY
RICE | BLACK BEANS | TORTILLAS | FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS

$19.50

FAVORITES $4.75
Choose from our crowd pleasers that we know you will LOVE!

TAOS ROLLS WITH GUAC CREAM (2)

CHICKEN & POTATO TAQUITOS (2)
ALBONDIGAS IN CHIPOLE BBQ SAUCE (2)
MEATBALLS IN CALABRIAN MARINARA (2)

CITRUS CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SKEWERS: 
CHOICE OF SAUCE: PEANUT OR PINEAPPLE

TRIO OF BRUSCHETTA
TOMATO, MIXED PEPPER, ARTICHOKE & OLIVES

VALENCIA ROLLS WITH CITRUS CILANTRO SAUCE

EMPANADAS
CHOICE: CHICKEN & APPLE OR BEEF

SIMPLY DELICIOUS DUO $3.75
STUFFED MUSHROOMS (2)
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH STUFFED WONTONS (2)
WATERMELON FETA SKEWERS (2)
WITH SWEET MINT BASIL PESTO

CARAMELIZED CHARRED BRUSSEL PINWHEEL (2)

CAPRESE SKEWERS (2)
WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE & BASIL PESTO

CARBONARA DEVILED EGGS (2)

HEART OF PALM CEVICHE

TRI TIP SKEWERS 
CHOICE: CRAN DIJON SAUCE OR MACADAMIA CRUSTED

AHI POKE ON CUCUMBER 

PREMIUM $6.25
Choose from our crowd pleasers that we know you will LOVE!
PANKO CRUSTED SHRIMP W/ SWEET CHILI SAUCE
CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS (2)
ARANCINI (CHOICE: SHRIMP OR VEGETABLE) (2)
WHIPPED FETA WITH FIG JAM ON CAJUN CROSTINI (2)

RASPBERRY GLAZED PORK TENDERLOIN
VAQUERO ROLLS

SHRIMP SKEWERS WITH GARLIC AND ROSEMARY

SHRIMP & MANGO CEVICHE IN TORILLA CUPS (2)

CAJUN SHRIMP COCKTAIL (2)

BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP

PLATTERS
CHARCUTERIE 15/30

ASSORTED FRUIT 
SM 15-20/ LG 20-30

15-20

$106/$195

            $49

SIDES

BROCCOLINI WITH LEMON-BUTTER SAUCE
GUACAMOLE (PINT)

BABY RED POTATOES
ROASTED GARLIC MASH POTATOES
SPICY RICE
CHIPS & SALSA: SALSA VERDE & FRESCA
MAPLE DIJON TRI COLOR CARROTS
SAUTEED VEGETABLE MEDLEY
ROLLS, BUTTER, OLIVE TAPENADE

ENTREES & SIDES ARE PRICED PER PERSON

$5.45
$5.75
$5.75
$2.75
$5.75
$5.75
$1.95
$7.50

$15.00

PIZZA & SALAD $16.50

PIZZA SELECTIONS
FOUR CHEESE| SAUSAGE & PEPPERONI | LEONARDO |
HOT & HONEY | SUN DRIED TOMATO | BBQ CHICKEN |
ROMA TOMATO BASIL 

SOME ITEMS ARE SEASONAL & MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR TASTINGS

Pasta Salad  Feeds  Tin  12 -15 , Bowl 20 - 25


