

WHO WE ARE

BACKGROUND

At Wolf Creek catering we're driven by a deep love for food and the joy it brings people together. With years of experience and a passion for every detail, we create meals that feel personal, genuine and memorable. For us it's not just about great food, it's about building lasting relationships, one event at a time.

Weddings
Showers
Birthdays
Anniversaries
Corporate Events

Don't see what you had in mind? Our experienced catering coordinator and Chefs are excited to create a custom menu for your special occasion!

Not sure what to pick? You can always schedule a tasting.

For all your catering inquiries please email
Beth@wcrbinc.com
or
Call 661-263-9653 Extension 2



BREAKFAST

BRUNCH PACKAGE \$17.95

PICK FOUR FROM THE ITEMS BELOW
ADDITIONAL ADD ONS \$5.25 PP

SAVORY

BREAKFAST BURRITOS
FRITTATA
BACON, SAUSAGE
& CA SAUSAGE
CAJUN POTATOES & PEPPERS
CARBONARA DEVILED EGGS

SWEET

FRENCH TOAST
PANCAKE BITES
COFFEE CAKE
CHIA PUDDING PARFAIT

DESSERTS

	1/4 SHEET	1/2 SHEET
LEMON BARS	\$48	\$75
CHOCOLATE CAKE SQUARES	\$50	\$80
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE BROWNIES	\$50	\$80
RASPBERRY STREUSEL BARS	\$48	\$75
CARROT CAKE SQUARES	\$48	\$75
CHEESECAKE SQUARES	\$55	\$82
CHOCOLATE PECAN SQUARES	\$55	\$82
MEGHAN'S FAMOUS CHOCOLATE CAKE		\$75
CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING		\$70
BANANA CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE FROSTING		\$70
WHOLE CHEESECAKE (ASSORTED FLAVORS AVAILABLE)		\$69
SIX LAYER COFFEE TOFFEE TORTE		\$80
HEAVEN & HELL CAKE		\$80
ASSORTED PIES		\$48
ASSORTED DESSERT TRAY (PER PERSON)		\$5.75
ASSORTED GOURMET COOKIES (PER DOZEN)		\$11.50
GOURMET COFFEE SERVICE (PER PERSON)		\$4.50

BOXED LUNCH

\$17.50 PP
10 ORDERS MINIMUM REQUIRED

INCLUDES: HOUSEMADE CAJUN KETTLE CHIPS
2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES, BROWNIE OR FRUIT CUPS

WRAPS

CAESAR, CILANTRO CAESAR, ASIAN OR SOUTHWEST

SANDWICHES

CAPRESE, TURKEY, CHICKEN SALAD OR EGG SALAD



CATERING MENU



27746 N. McBean Pkwy
Valencia, CA 91354
661-263-9653

APPETIZERS

FAVORITES \$4.75

Choose from our crowd pleasers that we know you will LOVE!

- TAOS ROLLS WITH GUAC CREAM (2)
- CHICKEN & POTATO TAQUITOS (2)
- ALBONDIGAS IN CHIPOLE BBQ SAUCE (2)
- MEATBALLS IN CALABRIAN MARINARA (2)

CITRUS CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SKEWERS:
CHOICE OF SAUCE: PEANUT OR PINEAPPLE

EMPANADAS
CHOICE: CHICKEN & APPLE OR BEEF

TRI TIP SKEWERS
CHOICE: CRAN DIJON SAUCE OR MACADAMIA CRUSTED

VALENCIA ROLLS WITH CITRUS CILANTRO SAUCE

TRIO OF BRUSCHETTA
TOMATO, MIXED PEPPER, ARTICHOKE & OLIVES

AHI POKE ON CUCUMBER

SIMPLY DELICIOUS DUO \$3.75

- STUFFED MUSHROOMS (2)
- ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH STUFFED WONTONS (2)
- WATERMELON FETA SKEWERS (2)
WITH SWEET MINT BASIL PESTO
- CAPRESE SKEWERS (2)
WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE & BASIL PESTO
- CARAMELIZED CHARRED BRUSSEL PINWHEEL (2)
- CARBONARA DEVEILED EGGS (2)
- HEART OF PALM CEVICHE

PREMIUM \$6.25

Choose from our crowd pleasers that we know you will LOVE!

- PANKO CRUSTED SHRIMP W/ SWEET CHILI SAUCE
- CRAB STUFFED MUSHROOMS (2)
- ARANCINI (CHOICE: SHRIMP OR VEGETABLE) (2)
- WHIPPED FETA WITH FIG JAM ON CAJUN CROSTINI (2)
- SHRIMP & MANGO CEVICHE IN TORILLA CUPS (2)
- VAQUERO ROLLS
- RASPBERRY GLAZED PORK TENDERLOIN
- CAJUN SHRIMP COCKTAIL (2)
- SHRIMP SKEWERS WITH GARLIC AND ROSEMARY
- BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP



SALADS

Tins of Salad Serve 8-10; Bowls Serve 15-18

	TIN	BOWL
CAESAR SALAD	\$44	\$58
BABY GREENS & GORGONZOLA	\$44	\$58
BABY GREENS & PINE NUTS	\$44	\$58
CILANTRO CAESAR	\$44	\$58
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD	\$49	\$63
ITALIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$49	\$63
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD	\$49	\$63
STREET CORN PASTA SALAD	\$51	\$66

Pasta Salad Feeds Tin 12 -15 , Bowl 20 - 25

ENTREES

**Items are best prepared on site and may require additional staff

CITRUS CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	\$10.50
COUNTRY FRENCH CHICKEN	\$10.50
MARGARITA CHICKEN	\$10.50
CHICKEN PICATTA	\$10.50
CHICKEN DIJON	\$10.50
SALMON PICATTA	\$13.50
GRILLED SALMON	\$13.50
CHOICE: TOMATO BASIL, BLACKENED, CITRUS OR LEMON BUTTER	
TRI TIP	\$12.50
SANTA MARIA OR ALE MARINATED	
SHORT RIBS	\$16.50

PASTAS

*Prepared with Penne and serves 12-15

	TIN
PASTA A LA CHECCA	\$58
PASTA FRESCA	\$65
SAUSAGE & PEPPERS	\$69
PASTA CARBONARA	\$69
SANTA FE	\$69
SPICY THAI	\$69
SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO	\$69
BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$69

SOME ITEMS ARE SEASONAL & MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE FOR TASTINGS

PACKAGES

PASTA & SALAD \$17.50
CHOICE: ANY PASTA WITH ROLLS & TAPENADE

CHICKEN + SALAD + SIDE \$18.95
CHOICE OF ANY CHICKEN ENTREE
UPGRADE TRI TIP \$22.95 OR SHORT RIB \$25

PIZZA & SALAD \$16.50

PIZZA SELECTIONS

FOUR CHEESE | SAUSAGE & PEPPERONI | LEONARDO |
HOT & HONEY | SUN DRIED TOMATO | BBQ CHICKEN |
ROMA TOMATO BASIL

SANDWICH & SALAD \$13.95
SALAD + ½ SANDWICH
*ADDITIONAL PIECE \$3.00

SALAD SELECTIONS

GREEN & GORG | CAESAR | SOUTHWEST CHICKEN |
FRESH FRUIT | GREENS & PINE NUTS | ASIAN CHICKEN |

SANDWICH SELECTIONS

ROASTED TRI TIP | ROASTED TURKEY | GRILLED VEG |
CHICKEN | SALAD | CAPRESE | EGG SALAD

TACO BAR \$19.50
CHICKEN | TRI TIP | BARBACOA | OR MIXED

JACK CHEESE | SOUR CREAM | SALSA VERDE | SALSA
FRESCA | PICO DE GALLO | LETTUCE | CILANTRO | SPICY
RICE | BLACK BEANS | TORTILLAS | FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS

PLATTERS

CHARCUTERIE 15/30 \$106/\$195
SM 15-20/ LG 20-30

ASSORTED FRUIT \$49
15-20

SIDES

ENTREES & SIDES ARE PRICED PER PERSON

BABY RED POTATOES	\$5.45
ROASTED GARLIC MASH POTATOES	\$5.75
SPICY RICE	\$5.75
CHIPS & SALSA: SALSA VERDE & FRESCA	\$2.75
MAPLE DIJON TRI COLOR CARROTS	\$5.75
SAUTEED VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$5.75
ROLLS, BUTTER, OLIVE TAPENADE	\$1.95
BROCCOLINI WITH LEMON-BUTTER SAUCE	\$7.50
GUACAMOLE (PINT)	\$15.00